
 Illini Media Sales
Sales staff for print, broadcast 
and digital products

Hiring For:  
Commissioned
Outside Sales Reps and 
Special Projects
Unpaid Positions
Internship credit also available

ContaCt:
Melissa Pasco, Sales Director
mgpasco@illinimedia.com

 CreativeWorks
Print and online ad design, 
design for marketing materials 
for Illini Media and its units

Hiring for:  
Production assistants and 
designers. Daytime hours, M-F

ContaCt:
Kit Donahue, Production Director 
kit@illinimedia.com

  It

Support It and Development 
needs of Illini Media

Hiring for: Network saavy CS 
person to assist IT Director

ContaCt:
Cody Waller
codywaller@illinimedia.com

info night

Main line: 217.337.8300 | illinimedia.org

 the Daily Illini
Print and online newspaper

Hiring for:  
Reporters in news, features,
special sections, sports and 
on-air sports, columnists 
in opinions, designers,  
videographers, and copy 
editors.                               

ContaCt:
Masaki Sugimoto, Editor in Chief
msugimo2@illinimedia.com

 WPGU107.1
Commercially licensed 
radio station; Champaign’s 
alternative

Hiring for:  
On-air talent, promotions/
marketing staff, production 
interns, radio/sound 
engineers, web designers, 
music reviewers/writers, 
photographers, videographers, 
and website developers

ContaCt:
Kevin Sanji, Program Director 
sanji2@illinimedia.com

 Buzz
online arts & Entertainment 
magazine
readbuzz.com website.

Hiring For: 
Writers for all sections
ContaCtS:
General Inquiries: 
Josh Peterson, Buzz Editor
jdpeter2@illinimedia.com
Community & Entertainment:
Shivani Dharmasankar
sdharmasankar@gmail.com
Food & Drink:
Sam Smithson
smithsn2@illinois.edu
Music:
Jack Kelly
jekelly2@illinimedia.com

 Illio
Yearbook for the University of 
Illinois

Hiring For:  
Paid Positions                                                       
Assistant Editors
Unpaid Positions                                                                  
Writers, graphic designers,
and photographers        

ContaCt:
Amanda and Ashley Wijangco
Co-Editors-in-Chief
awjiang2@illinimedia.com
wijangc2@illinimedia.com

 Marketing
Promotions, house advertising, 
event planning, and flyering

Hiring for: 
Marketing interns

ContaCtS:
Nancy Walker, Operations & 
Marketing Director
nwalker@illinimedia.com


